The above mentioned dates are subject to amendment, in which case the amendments shall 

be publically intimated. 

TABLE B: IMPORTANT AMOUNTS 

Sr. Head 

Amount (and Validity) 

i. Tender Fees (non-refundable) : 
Rs. 7500/- + 18% GST =Rs.8850/- 

ii. Estimated Cost of Tender : 
Rs. 2,80,00,000/- (Rupees Two Crore Eighty 
Lacs Only) 

Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) in 

iii. the form of Bank Guarantee 

(Refundable/ adjustable) 

: 

Rs. 1,20,000/- (Rupees One Lakh Twenty 

Thousand Only) as per Clause No. xii of 

Table A (Important Dates) above. 

Security Deposit cum 

iv. Performance Bank Guarantee 

(PBG) 

: 

10% of the EPC Contract Price, to be 

submitted within seven (7) days, along with 

the acceptance of LoI, initially valid for a